REAL MADRID VS DEPORTIVO ALAVES

LALIGA SPAIN MADRID

Santiago Bernabéu

Madrid, Spain
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Zone Price by PAX/TICKET

€303.00/pax
$339.36/pax
€403.00/pax
$451.36/pax
€403.00/pax
$451.36/pax

€515.50/pax
$577.36/pax

€753.00/pax
$843.36/pax

€1,378.00/pax
$1,543.36/pax

ZONA VIP (ENTRADA EN CUALQUIER ZONA + CATERING)

Download date: 10/27/2025
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